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MOTOAMERICA

2024 Superbike Cup Championship

Season: 2024

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total
1 94 Danilo Lewis 290 0 0
2 27 Ashton Yates 261 29 29 25
3 21 Nolan Lamkin 179 111 82 20
4 17 Bryce Prince 131 159 48 X
5 75 Richard Kerr 131 159 0 x
6 89 Alex Arango 122 168 9 o
7 77 Bobby Davies 78 212 44 1]
8194 Deion Campbell 75 215 3 X
9 84 Joseph Giannotto 67 223 8
10111 Agustin Sierra 67 223 0 x
11222 Manuel Segura 57 233 10 x
12 92 Jason Waters 35 255 22 1]
13 91 JC Camacho 25 265 10 x
14 74 Gabriel Da Silva 20 270 5 x
15 47 Justin Miest 19 271 1 X
16174 William Posse 19 271 0 11
17 52 John Knowles 15 275 4 x
18140 Andrew Lee 11 279 4 x
19101 Wyatt Farris 11 279 0 X
20818 Kory Pappas 0 290 11 x
21114 P.R. Stafki 0 290 [ X
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